	Увод    у    проучавање    књижевности
	ФЕБРУАРСКИ РОК
27. 2. 2019.

	#
	Предшколски васпитачи
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	Предавања и вежве
	Предиспитне обавезе
	ИСПИТ
 бр. поена 
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	Укупно поена
	
	
	
	

	1
	Станковић
	Маријана
	2017/0208
	27
	20,25
	26
	19,50
	1
	7
	5,33
	45,08
	24
	18,00
	63
	7

	2
	Јовановић
	Тамара
	2017/0220
	38
	28,50
	37
	27,75
	1
	6
	4,67
	60,92
	23
	17,25
	78
	8

	3
	Ђурић
	Тијана
	2017/0235
	25
	18,75
	24
	18,00
	1
	7
	5,33
	42,08
	8
	-
	/
	5

	4
	Димитријевић
	Ана
	2017/0245
	25
	18,75
	39
	29,25
	0
	4
	2,67
	50,67
	18
	-
	/
	5

	5
	Јевтић
	Невена
	2017/0248
	30
	22,50
	37
	27,75
	3
	7
	6,67
	56,92
	32
	24,00
	81
	9

	6
	Ненадовић
	Анђела
	2017/0250
	24
	18,00
	35
	26,25
	1
	4
	3,33
	47,58
	15
	-
	/
	5

	7
	Луковић
	Селена
	2017/0268
	23
	17,25
	34
	25,50
	2
	6
	5,33
	48,08
	12
	-
	/
	5

	8
	Планојевић
	Славица
	2017/0271
	33
	24,75
	30
	22,50
	3
	6
	6,00
	53,25
	10
	-
	/
	5



Упис оцена у индекс биће обављен у петак, 1. марта 2019, у 14 и 15
